of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 258 57 2021-22 36 1 400000(Four lakhs
only)

7

2020-21 258 44 2022-23 38 30 200000(Two Lakhs
Only)

7

2021-22 150 97 2023-24 36 29 216000(Two Lakhs
sixteen thousand
rupees only )

7

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 33400 (Thirty Three Thousand and four hundred rupees only) 499030 (FOUR LAKHS NINTY NINE THOUSAND AND
THRTY RUPEES ONLY)

0 (Zero)

New Equipment for Laboratories 100000 (One Lakhs rupees only ) 20000 (TWENTY THOUSAND RUPEES ONLY ) 0 (Zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding

[...]

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 28673552 (Two crore Eighty six lakhs seventy three thousand
five hundred and fifty two rupees only)

25281228 (TWO CRORE FIFTY TWO LAKHS EIGHTYONE
THOUSAND TWOHUNDRED AND TWENTY EIGHT )

23040000 (Two Crore thirty Laks and forty thousand rupees
only )

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

600000 (Six lakhs rupees only) 180000 (ONE LAKH EIGHTY THOUSAND RUPEES ONLY) 150000 (one laks and fifty thousand rupees only)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 0 (Zero) 0 (ZERO) 0 (Zero)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 60% of the buildings

[...]

placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 258 57 2020-21 0 2021-22 36 1 400000(FOUR LAKHS
ONLY)

7

2020-21 258 44 2021-22 0 2022-23 38 30 200000(TWO LAKHS
ONLY)

7

2021-22 150 97 2022-23 0 2023-24 36 29 216000(Two Lakhs
sixteen thousand
rupees only )

7

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2023-24 Students admitted in the academic year 2024-25 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 6

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

[...]

Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 33400 (Thirty Three Thousand and four hundred rupees only) 499030 (FOUR LAKHS NINTYNINE THOUSAND AND
THIRTY RUPEES ONLY)

0 (ZERO)

New Equipment for Laboratories 100000 (One lakhs rupees only) 20000 (TWENTY THOUSAND RUPEES ONLY ) 0 (ZERO)

Engineering Workshops 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO)

Studios 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO)

[...]

23040000 (TWO CRORE THERTY LAKHS AND FORTY
THOUSAND RUPEES ONLY)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

600000 (Six lakhs rupees only) 180000 (ONE LAKH EIGHTY THOUSAND RUPEES ONLY) 150000 (ONE LAKH AND FIFTY THOUSAND RUPEES ONLY)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 0 (Zero) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO)

IPR

Calendar year 2023 2022 2021

No. of Patents Published 0 0 0

No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0 0 0